
品　　　目 東京 福井 島根 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 52 49,445 1,433 1,158,120　
さば 812 391,545　
いわし 476 271,296　
こいわし 336 180,284　
さより 4 7,776　
このしろ 11 2,603　
さわら 176 179,544　
ヤズ 161 60,026　
はまち 967 133,468　
ぶり 555 1,060,606 132 191,417　
まなかつお 23 53,066　
かつお 507 419,708　
かじき 282 498,795　
まぐろ 　
いさき 100 96,759　
たちうお 614 793,670　
ぼら 76 13,037　
たい 5,603 3,872,429　
ちだい 235 70,996　
ちぬ 740 240,228　
れんこ 　
めんたい 1,514 1,432,671　
すずき 715 364,381　
ぐち 178 198,513　
はぎ 689 524,643　
かれい 1,117 1,631,671　
ひらめ 192 220,861　
めばる 1,916 2,592,388　
ほご 321 312,829　
あいなめ 44 45,840　
おこぜ 537 737,468　
こち 306 151,816　
たなご 25 14,166　
べら 72 109,975　
むつ 　
さごし 256 242,137　
わち 　
はも 3,749 1,686,226　
あなご 241 426,950　
えい 42 6,951　
さけ 1,131 2,138,528　
ふぐ 26 14,838　
いか 3,375 2,709,555　
たこ 6,189 7,760,594　
かに 160 198,348　
うに 14 248,724 1 12,420　
なまこ 　
えび 3,714 4,396,048　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 102 120,906　
はまぐり 2 1,361　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 854 506,675　
あわび 9 83,873　
とり貝 181 108,729　
みる貝 5 15,211　
その他貝類 9 29,160 363 369,934　
あゆ 74 132,073　
うなぎ 664 4,209,058　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 2,368 1,632,053　
かき 16 12,096　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

569 1,309,330 9 29,160計 52 49,445 43,834 43,756,553　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,521 2,621,775　
さば 11 4,524　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 　
ヤズ 30 12,918　
はまち 3,170 5,482,995　
ぶり 　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 518 644,197　
たちうお 　
ぼら 　
たい 6,161 5,526,990　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 443 272,857　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 924 668,979　
ぐち 　
はぎ 123 108,854　
かれい 　
ひらめ 957 2,537,699　
めばる 50 84,306　
ほご 20 21,740　
あいなめ 　
おこぜ 36 61,360　
こち 　
たなご 　
べら 　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 1 302 137 230,311　
えい 　
さけ 460 834,837　
ふぐ 　
いか 　
たこ 23 21,892　
かに 　
うに 7 351,540　
なまこ 　
えび 5 23,252　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 315 260,527　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 282 181,140　
あわび 1 2,646　
とり貝 　
みる貝 27 158,922　
その他貝類 8 20,736 3 292　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 444 314,365 4 2,106 23 51,343　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

794 754,550 14,743 19,443,949計 142 253,563 23 51,343　
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品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 3,006 3,829,340 1,274　
さば 823 396,069 481　
いわし 476 271,296 570　
こいわし 336 180,284 536　
さより 4 7,776 1,944　
このしろ 11 2,603 243　
さわら 176 179,544 1,020　
ヤズ 191 72,944 382　
はまち 4,137 5,616,463 1,358　
ぶり 687 1,252,023 1,822　
まなかつお 23 53,066 2,312　
かつお 507 419,708 827　
かじき 282 498,795 1,766　
まぐろ 　
いさき 618 740,956 1,198　
たちうお 614 793,670 1,293　
ぼら 76 13,037 172　
たい 11,764 9,399,419 799　
ちだい 235 70,996 303　
ちぬ 1,183 513,085 434　
れんこ 　
めんたい 1,514 1,432,671 946　
すずき 1,640 1,033,360 630　
ぐち 178 198,513 1,113　
はぎ 812 633,497 780　
かれい 1,117 1,631,671 1,461　
ひらめ 1,149 2,758,560 2,401　
めばる 1,966 2,676,694 1,361　
ほご 341 334,569 982　
あいなめ 44 45,840 1,043　
おこぜ 573 798,828 1,394　
こち 306 151,816 497　
たなご 25 14,166 577　
べら 72 109,975 1,521　
むつ 　
さごし 256 242,137 945　
わち 　
はも 3,749 1,686,226 450　
あなご 378 657,563 1,738　
えい 42 6,951 166　
さけ 1,591 2,973,365 1,868　
ふぐ 26 14,838 566　
いか 3,375 2,709,555 803　
たこ 6,212 7,782,486 1,253　
かに 160 198,348 1,241　
うに 21 612,684 29,456　
なまこ 　
えび 3,719 4,419,300 1,188　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 　
あさり 416 381,433 917　
はまぐり 2 1,361 907　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,135 687,815 606　
あわび 10 86,519 9,012　
とり貝 1 11,340 182 120,069 662　
みる貝 32 174,133 5,370　
その他貝類 383 420,122 1,098　
あゆ 74 132,073 1,775　
うなぎ 664 4,209,058 6,340　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 2,839 1,999,867 705　
かき 16 12,096 780　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

1 11,340計 　 60,165 65,659,233 1,091
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